


6 | | @¼û¼y¼¡¼¼y,  ù¼Æ†¼¡¼¼�,  t¼¼. 4 ‡¼¡¼Ìûù¼�, 2020ö¼ü¼‡¼¼½‡¬¼ü¼ÿ¼ @¼ÌL¬¼Š¼œÌ¬¼

GOVERNMENT OF TAMILNADU

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
BUILDINGS (C&M) CIRCLE, COIMBATORE -1.

LUMPSUM CONTRACT (ITEM RATE TENDER SYSTEM)

SHORT TERM TENDER NOTICE NIT:26/BC/C&M/CBE/2020-2021, Dt:02.11.2020

For and on behalf of The Governor of Tamilnadu, Two cover system sealed Tenders viz., Pre 
Qualification Bid and Financial Bid in separate covers both inserted in single cover will be 
received upto 3.00 pm on 20.11.2020 from the PWD Registered Contractors by the 
Superintending Engineer, PWD, Buildings (Construction & Maintenance) Circle, Coimbatore – 
641 001 for Construction of Veterinary College and Research Institute at Pannaikinaru 
Village, Udumalpet Taluk in Tiruppur District at his office and  Pre Qualification Tender will 
be opened on the same day at 3.30 P.M.

All other details are available in the website www.tenders.tn.gov.in. If any changes / 
corrections etc., to the tender, it will be published on the above website only.

Superintending Engineer, P.W.D., Buildings 
(C&M) Circle, Coimbatore.DIPR / 4120 / TENDER / 2020

PREMIER POLYFILM LTD.

(Rupees in Lakhs)

ParticularsSr.
 No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

8

6

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited

Net Profit  for the period (before tax,
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Total Income from Operations 3,986

196

196

146

146

1,059

3,570

0.70

4,092

144

144

104

102

1,059

3,106

0.50

5,987

190

190

140

140

1,059

3,570

0.67

8,171

247

247

184

180

1,059

3,106

0.88

16,593

870

870

621

590

1,059

3,106

2.97

 Net Profit before tax for the period before tax
 (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Total Comprehensive Income for the period 
(comprising profit for the period (after tax) and
other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)

Equity Shares Capital (Face value Rs.5/- Per
equity share

Net Profit  for the period after tax (after 
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) 
as shown in the Audited balance sheet of 
previous accounting year

Earning Per Share of Rs. 5/- each (for continuing
and discontinued Operations) Basic and diluted

Notes:

1.  The above extract is an extract of the detailed format of  Financial  Results filed  with the Stock Exchanges 
under the Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,2015.The 
full  format of the financial results  are available on the stock exchanges website :  and www.bseindia.com
www.nseindia.com www.premierpoly.com.  The same is also available on the company's Website : . 

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors
of the company at their Meeting held on  03rd November,2020.
3. Figures for the previous Quarter/year have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to correspond 
 with the Current year's figures.  

rd
4. The Company suspended its operations with effect from 23   March 2020 due to lockdown announced 
by the Government of India in view of the COVID 19 virus attack. The Company  recommenced its partial 
operations with effect from 21st April, 2020 after obtaining  special approvals from the concerned 
authorities. The  production capacity of the Company for the  ended on 30  September, 2020 is

th
quarter

around 15% lower as compared to the production capacity of last year's  ended on 30  September, 
th

quarter
2019. The company's production and sales are gradually improving.

For PREMIER POLYFILM LTD 
Sd/-

AMAR NATH GOENKA
MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIN : 00061051  
Place: New Delhi
Date: 03.11.2020

Half Year 
Ended

30/09/2020

Quarter 
Ended

30/09/2019

Quarter 
Ended

30/09/2020

Half Year 
Ended

30/09/2019

Year 
Ended

31/03/2020

EXTRACT  OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF 
TH

YEAR ENDED ON 30  SEPTEMBER ,2020

Regd.Office: 305, III Floor, Elite House, 36 ,Community Centre, Kailash Colony Extn., Zamroodpur,  New Delhi -110048.
CIN NO.  L25209DL1992PLC049590, Phone : 011-29246481, Email : premierpoly@premierpoly.com

(3) National Stock Exchange of India Limited's website: www.nseindia.com 

The Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting held on October 28, 
2020, declared an Interim Dividend of ` 5/- (INR Five only) per equity 
share for the financial year 2020-2021, payable to shareholders whose 
names will appear in the Register of Members of the Company as on 
November 11, 2020 (i.e. Record Date). Shareholders are requested to 
note that pursuant to the provisions of the Income-tax Act, 1961 ('the Act'), 
as amended by the Finance Act, 2020, dividend shall be taxable in the 
hands of the Shareholders w.e.f. April 01, 2020. The Company is therefore 
required to deduct tax at source on dividend to be paid. Determination of 
the TDS amount to be deducted by the Company will depend on the 
ascertainment of residential/legal status and submission of requisite 
documents by the Shareholders. Details in this regard, including requisite 
documents to be submitted for exemption from TDS for various categories 
of Shareholders, are available on the website of the Company at 
https://www.nfil.in/investor/comp_announce.html. You are requested to 
upload the documents with the Registrar and Transfer Agent ('RTA') of the 
C o m p a n y  v i z .  K F i n  Te c h n o l o g i e s  P r i v a t e  L i m i t e d  a t 
https://ris.kfintech.com/form15/ or email to einward.ris@kfintech.com, 
latest by November 10, 2020. No communication on tax determination 
shall be entertained after the said date. Please note that in case you had 
already sent the requisite valid documents to the Company/RTA before 

August 10, 2020 which was the cut off date for submission of documents to 
determine tax liability for Final Dividend 2019-2020, you are not required 
to re-submit the same.   
Further details are available on:
(1) the Company's website: www.nfil.in
(2) BSE Limited's website: www.bseindia.com



������������������

������������������������ ���������� �������� �� ����

�����������

������������ ������������� ���������
���������
�������
�����������

����
�������
�����������

���������
�������
�����������

���������
�������
�����������

���������
�������
�����������

�����
�������
���������

������������������������� ����� ����� ����� ������ ������ ������
������������������������������������ ��� ����� ��� ����� ��� ���
����������������������������������� ��� ��� ��� ��� ��� �����
������������������������������������ ��� ��� ��� ��� ��� �����

�����������

������������ ������������� ���������
���������
�������
�����������

����
�������
�����������

���������
�������
�����������

���������
�������
�����������

���������
�������
�����������

�����
�������
���������

������������������������� ������ ������ ������ ������ ������ ������
������������������������������������������������������������ ����� ����� ��� ����� ����� �����
����������������������������������������������������������� ����� ����� ��� ����� ����� �����
����������������������������������� ��� ����� ��� ����� ��� �����
������������������������������������ ����� ����� ��� ����� ��� �����
������������������������������������ ��������� ������ ������ ������ ������ ������ ������
������������������������������������ � � � � � ������
�������������������������� �
���������������������������������������������
��������
����������

����
����

����
����

����
����

����
����

����
����

����
����

�������������������������
����� ������� ������ ��������� ��� ��� ������

�� ���������� ���� �������� ��������
���� ������ � ������

�������������������������������
��������������������������

������ �� ������ ����� ���� �������� ��
���������� �� ���� ���� ���������� �� ��
������� ������������������ �������������
������������� ����������� ����� �������
�� ��� ����� �� ��������� �� ��� ������� ��
��������� �� �� ���� �� �������� ����
��������� ����� ����� ����� �� �������� ���
������� ��� ���������� ��������� �������
�� ��� ������� ��� ��� ������� ��� ����
���� ����� ��������� ��� �����
��� ���� ������ �� ���� ��������� �� ���
� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
������������������ ��� �� ��� ������� ��
��� ����� �������� �������������������

������

��� ��� ���� �������
����������� �������

����
������ ����� �������

������� ���������
������ �����
����� ����������

��� ���� �������
����������� ����


